1.1.2.

C L T T T T T T T T LT T T T T T :|'|

LLLLLLLLLLLLL

LLLLLLLLLLLLLL
LLLLLLLLL Lt
] Y ] )

¥

Marina View

elészoba
étkez6s nappali
konyha
mosdkonyha
halészoba 1
halészoba 2
halészoba 3
fiird6szoba 1

4,16 m?
18,03 m?
7,00 m?
1,96 m?
10,90 m?
8,38 m?
9,88 m?
3,84 m?

3,93 m?
8,63 m?

fird6szoba 2
folyosok
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